Fencers (all, structured order - 175 fencers)

name and first name

ELMER Laura
ELMER Luise
KAPELLER Carina
MONSCHEIN Julia
PINGGERA Elisabeth
RASUMOVSKY Xenia
FASBENDER Maria
FUCHSSTEINER Pia
MANGENG Cathleen

LEININGEN-WESTERBURG Marie

FEHRER Stefanie
MAIRITSCH Carina
NAUMANN Shari-Mae
SCHMIDL Rosa
WAKONIG Theresa
VERCAUTEREN Bieke
PAMIALOVA Hanna
KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta
SHKREDAVA Viktoyria
MAJDANDZIC Andrea
JOLIC Josipa

MESIC Ana
PETKOVIC Lara
TANOVIC Ramona
VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah
CVITANOVIC Klara
JUKIC Paula
COUFALOVA Anna
SEHNALOVA Marketa
SPATENKOVA Anna
POZNEROVA Ruzena
BRYSON Kerenza
STANIER Lydia
MAKHOVSKA Florina
CRUSTEWITZ Djamila
WEIGAND Laura
MESZAROS Noemi

BORRMANN Constanze-Viktoria

BRAUN Gina

MUELLER-BERGH Ann-Kathrein

HANSCHKE Amelie
MAYER Lea
RIEDMUELLER Vanessa
TISCH Johanna
COUROUBLE Marie

HUELSHOERSTER Henrike

number

242
53

142
114
353
152
243
385
148

62
359
357
263

94
193
275

66
150
75
199
44
169
54

295
212
36
378
35

404

74
87
276
265
57
387
10
172
406
380
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European Cadets Circuit
Woman Epee Individual

Klagenfurt 27.10.2013

club

FK BALMUNG

FK BALMUNG
FTSJD DORNBIRN
FU WIEN

FUL LINZ

KAC KLAGENFURT
KAC KLAGENFURT

OELFK OBEROSTERREICH

UWK GRAZ

RCOT
RCPHES

CAFC MLADOST
CAFC MLADOST
CAFC MLADOST
CAFC MLADOST
CAFC MLADOST
MK SPLIT

MK SPLIT

DUKLA OLOMOUC
DUKLA OLOMOUC
TJ SLOVACKA SLAVIA U

EFG ESSEN
FC LEIPZIG
FC LEIPZIG
FC OFFENBACH

FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI
FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI

FG SEGEBERG
HEIDENHEIMER SB
HEIDENHEIMER SB
HEIDENHEIMER SB
HEIDENHEIMER SB
LUDENSCHEIDER TV
OFC BONN

nat.

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
BEL

BLR

BLR

BLR

CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

date of birth

8/8/1998
22/6/2000
14/8/1998
17/3/1999
12/5/1998

3/3/1997

22/12/1997

1/3/1997
2/11/1998
13/2/1998
24/2/1998
13/1/1998
23/4/1998

27/12/1998
9/6/1998
21/10/1997
18/7/1997
21/3/1997
12/12/1997
13/8/2000
19/3/1998
28/4/1998
27/11/1997
7/2/1999
30/12/1997
3/12/1999
17/7/1998

1/4/2000

8/8/1999
26/9/1999
30/5/1998

7/9/1998
14/9/1997
31/3/1997

13/12/1998

1/1/1900
16/2/1998
14/2/1997
28/6/1997
14/6/1997

5/5/1998

1/1/1900

2/7/1997

3/8/1998
31/3/1998

8/1/1998
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Fencers (all, structured order - 175 fencers)

name and first name

KOLBINGER Brenda
BUCHHOLZ Coralie

GOEDEJOHANN Noa-Cosima

JONAS Eva-Maria
WEITBRECHT Sophia
ODENTHAL Lisa-Marie
TREUDT-GOESSER Kim
YUEN Wing Kwan
SIFFER KLAUDIA
SZABAD LILLA

BALOG ALEXANDRA
BABINSZKI Dorottya
FEDOR TAMARA
FEKETE Laura Judit
BOGDANYI REKA
NAGY KINGA
CSEPREGI Csepke
MOLNAR Petra
PROVENDER ROXANA
JUHASZ Dorottya
LADANYI Nelli

NAGY Mira

GONCZI Lili

PLEESZ Hanna

SZOKE Sara

GRECO Enrica
MAZZOLA Izabela Lucyna
DISARNO LUCIA

DE MARCHI ELEONORA
MAZZOLA Monika Katarzyna
AGU Margherita

BOZZA Alessandra
CATTANA Micol
ROMANO Francesca
SCAGLIOLA Chiara
SIMMS-LYMN Tia
BRYCH Barbara

ROLEK Agnieszka
ZAMACHOWSKA Wiktoria
GRYSZKA Agnieszka
PIEKARSKA Barbara
TOMICKA Olimpia
BIELECKA Katarzyna
DARDA Rozalia
SKRZYPCZAK Wiktoria
STANUCH Aleksandra
MAZANEK Karolina
JAGIELKO Justyna

European Cadets Circuit 27.10.2013 Woman E. Ind.

number

397
416
406

26
181
110

41
206
51
166
61
236
167
67

285
298
175
157

232
346
113

64

92
91
184
147

31
205
100
128
134
132
216
130
208
283

23
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club

OFC BONN

TSV BAYER LEVERKUSEN
TSV BAYER LEVERKUSEN
UFC FRANKFURT

UFC FRANKFURT

WMTV SOLINGEN

WMTV SOLINGEN

BALATON
BHSE
BKLVE
DHSE-PMD
DHSE-PMD
DHSE-PMD
DVE

DVE

MTK
OMS-TATA
PEAC
SZOLNOK SI
SZOLNOK SI
SZOLNOK SI
VASAS
VASAS
VASAS

CLUB SCHERMA LOYOLA
CS CASTELFRANCO VENE
CS CASTELFRANCO VENE
TOISE

TOISE

TOISE

TOISE

TOISE

AZS AWF KATOWICE
KKS KRAKOW

KS SZPADA WROCLAW
KS SZPADA WROCLAW
KS SZPADA WROCLAW
MDK BYTOM

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATO

nat.

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
HKG
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

JAM
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

date of birth

21/12/1999
24/3/1997
11/3/1999
25/3/1999
22/1/1997
2/10/1997
13/6/1998
16/5/1997
19/1/1997

27/11/1997
27/5/1998
19/8/1997

9/6/1997
11/6/2000
9/10/1997

7/7/1998

8/9/1998
25/1/1998
27/6/1997

5/1/1998
23/2/1998

9/2/1998
16/5/1998

12/10/1998
26/8/1998
28/1/1997
12/8/2000
18/5/1999
26/6/1998
26/1/1999

12/11/1998
10/2/1999
26/4/1999

26/11/1998
22/6/1999
13/5/1999
4/12/2000

3/6/1997
27/8/1998
27/711997
13/5/1998

8/7/1998
26/2/1999
19/7/1998
25/2/1999
18/1/1999

19/11/1998
31/8/1997
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Fencers (all, structured order - 175 fencers)

name and first name

KYRCZ Julia
KRAKOWSKA Wiktoria
MROSZCZAK Anna
WILASZEK Paulina
KOLANKO Julia

KES Agata
ZUROWSKA Olga
OBONSKA Aleksandra
PREDESCU Alexandra
BAROSAN Denisa
CALCAN Ramona
BENEA Bianca
SCHLIER Zsuzsa
ZORMAN Eva Helena
SEL Ana

GRIJAK Jana

GRIJAK Marta
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
MUTZENBERG Chloe
MASSEREY Solene
EMMENEGGER Manon
HABLUTZEL Demi
CUGINI Francesca
TROJANI Cecilia

PEGO MAGALHAES Jenny

ROGNON Justine

D AMICO Chloe

ELSIG Julie

WILK Cecilia

SOLARI Demetra

DIND Chantal
SPIEGELBURG Cristina
RECLOVA Klara
NEMCOVA Jana
CANDAN Asya Alara
COBAN Pakize Selin
ERSOY Merve

GICI Ayse Mirac
KAVANOZ Seda
OZKALAYCI Nisanur
OZTURKMEN Aybuke
TUNCA Bagdagul

SQY Dilara
BLAZHAEVA Anna
LOBACHEVA Anastasiya
LYULCHENKO Antonina
MAZEPA Kateryna
REIZLINA Anna

European Cadets Circuit 27.10.2013 Woman E. Ind.

number

218
317
12
50
209
262
129
133
20

162
90
71

318
65

272

343
32

118

189

185

255
30

127

188

277

200
82

195
81

192
89

158
48

249

244
237

145
47
240
146
46
176

251
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club

PIAST GLIWICE

PTG SOKOL MIELEC
RMKS RYBNIK

SKS RADOMYSL WLK
UKS SOKOLIK KROSNO
WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLAW
WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLAW
WLKS CZESTOCHOWA
ACS STESIAL

CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CSM ORADEA

CSS TG. MURES

ASKM

MK OMLADINAC

MK SILNI

MK SILNI

MK SILNI

CAL LAUSANNE

CES SIERRE

FCZ ZUG

FZB RIEHEN SCORPIONS
LUGANO SCHERMA

SAL LUGANO

SEN NEUCHATEL

SEN NEUCHATEL

SES SION

SES SION

SES SION

SESAF FRIBOURG

ZFC ZUERICH

ZFC ZUERICH

AKADEMIA SERMU

BSK BRATISLAVA

ALANYA ESKRIM SK

nat.

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
SLO
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

SVK
SVK
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR

date of birth

8/1/1999
20/1/1998
2/10/1997

12/11/1997
15/8/1998
6/10/1999
1/10/1998
13/3/1997
15/9/1999

8/1/1999
12/5/1997
19/2/1999
10/5/2000

3/3/1999
10/5/1997
18/2/1999
7/10/2000
14/8/1998

4/4/1997
11/6/1999

7/3/1997
27/8/1998
11/9/1998
25/6/1997
28/2/1998

7/3/1998

1/3/1997
15/7/1997

1/1/1998
19/5/1998

26/10/1997
16/4/1997
10/3/1997
17/7/1998
13/5/1998
17/3/1997
19/1/1999
23/1/1999

2/2/1997
29/6/1998

6/1/1997
24/1/1998
4/12/1997

23/11/1998
23/9/1999

1/1/1998

9/1/1998

9/9/1999
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Fencers (all, structured order - 175 fencers)

name and first name

SUSHKOVA Kateryna
DAVYDKINA Yuliya
STEPANYAN Natalya
ZELENTSOVA Alina
BROVKO Inna
DANYLENKO Ganna
GRYSHUK Alla
ZAPOTOTSKA Anastasiya
DERKACH Anna
SALO Olena
GENOVA Diana
ANIKIENKO Darya
VARFOLOMEYEVA Darja
ANTEKEIER Madeline
DORO Samantha
ESNAULT Camille
GOUT Elise

HAN Amanda
KUKADIA Saanchi
LEE Hanna
LEE-ELABD Farrah
LIU Charlene

MICEK Alexandria

MO Belinda

NAM Michelle
NARAYANAN Kriti
NIXON Catherine
SIRICO Brooke

VAN BENTHUYSEN Barbara
VIERHELLER Giana
YEFREMENKO Dariya
YOUNG Lily
YUKELSON Taly

European Cadets Circuit 27.10.2013 Woman E. Ind.

number

104
11

383

107

80

14

38
84

151

159

160
85
289
73

18
224

59
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club

KHARKIV
KHARKIV
KHARKIV
KIEW

KIEW

KIEW

KIEW
LUHANSK
LVIV

SVT SEVASTOPOL
UZHGOROD
UZHGOROD

nat.

UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

date of birth

12/11/1997
4/12/1997
4/4/1997
8/4/1999
26/4/1997
2/1/1997
5/4/1998
12/7/1997
23/2/1997
6/3/1998
12/1/1998
31/3/1999
13/4/1999
6/10/1997
7/5/1998
26/6/1997
18/8/1997
17/9/1997
4/7/1999
19/7/1999
28/7/1998
9/4/1997
14/1/1997
27/6/1998
18/5/1998
6/7/1998
15/12/1997
13/2/1998
24/2/1998
28/5/1998
30/3/1999
16/1/1997
22/1/1998
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European Cadets Circuit page 1/1
Woman Epee Individual
Klagenfurt 27.10.2013

Formula of the competition

174 fencers
2 poules: rounds

Round No 1

174 fencers

25 poules (24 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs

132 qualifiers

Round No 2
132 fencers
22 poules of 6
104 qualifiers

Qualification at the end of the poules on 2 rounds
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 104 fencers

Tableau direct

Document engarde-escrime.com - 28.10.2013 00:13



Poules, round No 1

Poule No1 8:30 piste No 1
Referee: BLANK Karen GER

SHKREDAVA Viktoyria
FEKETE Laura Judit
WAKONIG Theresa
SIRICO Brooke
REIZLINA Anna
GRYSZKA Agnieszka

DE MARCHI ELEONORA

Poule No2 8:30 piste No 2

Referee: MANOLACHE Christina AUT

NAGY Mira

DAVYDKINA Yuliya
YUKELSON Taly
DARDA Rozalia
CATTANA Micol
KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta
GICI Ayse Mirac

Poule No3 8:30 piste No 3
Referee: PARTALI Csaba HUN

YUEN Wing Kwan
KOLANKO Julia
ROMANO Francesca
TREUDT-GOESSER Kim
TUNCA Bagdagul
BAROSAN Denisa
BROVKO Inna

Poule No4 8:30 piste No 4
Referee: BALOG Marcus USA

D AMICO Chloe
MAKHOVSKA Florina
BOZZA Alessandra
GRYSHUK Alla
GONCGCZI Lili

KYRCZ Julia

BENEA Bianca

BLR
HUN
AUT
USA
UKR
POL
ITA

HUN
UKR
USA
POL
ITA

BLR
TUR

HKG
POL
ITA

GER
TUR
ROU
UKR

Sul

GER
ITA

UKR
HUN
POL
ROU
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European Cadets Circuit
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Klagenfurt 27.10.2013

<
~
W<
N

N
I IK<I<

nNjw W<

g P IESITMITY)

<|<|v|I<|d|w
<|VIo LI
< <|w| <

<
<<

<
N
<

N
—_

N
oK =<

No|<|h|w

<|=|<|s|M|w

§<r\>r\><-|>
< K I K I K 1<K
<[P

< <

w

<|w

<
§w-r><

W<~ |w|<

NN |<|dod

< WK< <
< < <|<|d
< I < <|»®

N

=

<

<
< <|d|w

< | <|<|w|w

N IEdENEN S

< < K< KK
< < <[+ I<
<|loln|=
Al

<|&

<

VIM

0.500
0.333
0.333
0.667
0.167
0.667
0.833

VIM

0.500
0.000
0.667
0.500
0.333
0.833
0.667

VIM

0.333
0.333
0.333
0.833
0.333
0.500
0.833

VIM

0.000
0.333
0.833
0.667
0.500
0.333
0.833

ind.

-1

-16

14

ind.

ind.

HS
24
22
25
27
13
23
29

HS
25
14
28
17
17
29
26

HS
21
18
18
27
20
21
28

HS
15
22
29
25
22
16
29

rank
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rank
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rank
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No5 8:30 piste No 5
Referee: BELAS Karolina SVK

DORO Samantha USA 3(2|4|V| 4|4
ELMER Laura AUT V 4,4|13|2]|1
RIEDMUELLER Vanessa GER V|V V|iV|V2V
DISARNO LUCIA ITA VIiV|1 V|iV|4
SALO Olena UKR 4|/V|i2|4 ViV
STANUCH Aleksandra POL ViV|1[4]3 3
SPIEGELBURG Cristina Sul VIV|i1|V| 4|V

Poule No6 8:30 piste No 6

Referee: KRALIK David SVK, ZOLA Zbigniew POL
PINGGERA Elisabeth AUT 4|1|V|4|V|1
BORRMANN Constanze-Viktoria GER V ViVI0o|V|V
STEPANYAN Natalya UKR V|3 Vi2|3|V
WILK Cecilia Sul 214|3 0/3|0
VAN BENTHUYSEN Barbara USA VIV|V|V V|4
SZOKE Sara HUN 3/3|V|V|S3 \
GRECO Enrica ITA V|{3|3[V|V|2

Poule No7 8:30 piste No 7

Referee: KECK Maximilian GER
MAZZOLA Monika Katarzyna ITA Vi2|V[i4]1 X
FUCHSSTEINER Pia AUT 4 110(4|2|X
LIU Charlene USA VIV Vi V|V|X
PLEESZ Hanna HUN 2|V|2 V[3| X
SPATENKOVA Anna CZE VIV|3|2 0| X
MROSZCZAK Anna POL ViV|2[V|V X
MUTZENBERG Chloe Sul AlAlAAlAA

Poule No 8 8:30 piste No 8

Referee: FRAIMAN Daniel HUN
ERSOY Merve TUR ViV|2|V2lV|V
GENOVA Diana UKR 2 Vi2|V|V|V
GOEDEJOHANN Noa-Cosima GER 3|4 2| V|V|V
ANTEKEIER Madeline USA VIV|V ViV|V
MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO 1421 0|2
ZAMACHOWSKA Wiktoria POL 412|140V 4
TROJANI Cecilia Sul 4/4|13|0|V|V

European Cadets Circuit 27.10.2013 Woman E. Ind.
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V/M

0.167
0.167
1.000
0.667
0.500
0.333
0.667

V/M

0.333
0.833
0.500
0.000
0.833
0.500
0.500

V/IM
0.400
0.000
1.000
0.400
0.400
0.800
aband

V/M

0.833
0.667
0.500
1.000
0.000
0.167
0.333

ind.
-14
15

11

ind.

HS
22
19
27
25
25
21
25

HS
20
25
23
12
29
24
23

HS
17
11
25
17
15
22

HS
24
24
24
30
10
19
21

rank
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rank
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rank
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European Cadets Circuit 27.10.2013 Woman E. Ind.

Poules, round No 1

Poule No9 8:30 piste No 9
Referee: SCHMEDLER Michael AUT

CANDAN Asya Alara
SUSHKOVA Kateryna
SZABAD LILLA
JONAS Eva-Maria
NIXON Catherine
PIEKARSKA Barbara
ELSIG Julie

Poule No 10 8:30 piste No 10
Referee: OPRZEDEK Maximilian AUT

COUROUBLE Marie
PREDESCU Alexandra
TANOVIC Ramona
MAZEPA Kateryna
ZUROWSKA Olga
SOLARI Demetra

LEE Hanna

Poule No 11 8:30 piste No 16

Referee: CODARIN Lorenzo ITA, VILEM Michal SVK

COUFALOVA Anna
ZAPOTOTSKA Anastasiya
MUELLER-BERGH Ann-Kathrein
DIND Chantal

GOUT Elise

JAGIELKO Justyna
MONSCHEIN Julia

Poule No 12 8:30 piste No 17
Referee: FREZZA Pietro ITA

CSEPREGI Csepke
SKRZYPCZAK Wiktoria
MASSEREY Solene
SCHMIDL Rosa
PETKOVIC Lara
WEITBRECHT Sophia
NAM Michelle

TUR VIV|3|0|1]3
UKR 3 V44| V]|V
HUN 4|2 411143
GER ViV|V 2,33
USA VIVIV]|V 4|V
POL Vi3|V|V]|V 2
Sul Vit|VvV|Vv|2|V

GER 1/V|2|V|3|3
ROU \' VIVIV|V]|V
CRO 2|2 213|123
UKR V|0|V3 ViVv]|2
POL 4/3|V]|4 V|V
Sul Vi4/V|3|4 \'
USA Vi3|V|V| 4|2

CZE VIV4 V| V|V]V
UKR 3 3|V|V[|4|4
GER 1|1V V|i3|3|V
Sul 3|/3[2 4113
USA 2/4|V]|V 4|V
POL 3| V|V|V]|V \'
AUT 3|V|2|V|3|0

HUN 4|1V|2|V|V]|3
POL \' 3| V|V|V3 D0
Sul 3|V ViV|i2|3
AUT V3|4 0,03
CRO 3|14V 13
GER 42| V|V]|V \'
USA VIV|V|V|V|3
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V/M

0.333
0.500
0.000
0.500
0.833
0.667
0.667

V/M

0.333
1.000
0.000
0.667
0.500
0.500
0.500

V/M

1.000
0.333
0.500
0.000
0.500
0.833
0.333

V/M

0.500
0.667
0.500
0.167
0.167
0.667
0.833

ind.
-10
5
-12
-3
15
3

2

ind.

ind.

HS
17
26
18
23
29
25
23

HS
19
30
14
20
26
26
24

HS
29
24
22
16
25
28
18

HS
24
21
23
15
17
26
28

rank
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European Cadets Circuit 27.10.2013 Woman E. Ind.

Poules, round No 1

Poule No 13 8:30 piste No 18
Referee: SIKLOSINE SZABO Katalin HUN

MESZAROS Noemi
NARAYANAN Kriti
CUGINI Francesca
GRIJAK Jana
BIELECKA Katarzyna
VERCAUTEREN Bieke
ANIKIENKO Darya

Poule No 14 8:30 piste No 19
Referee: MIJATOVIC Bojan CRO

MO Belinda

PEGO MAGALHAES Jenny
PAMIALOVA Hanna
ROLEK Agnieszka
CRUSTEWITZ Djamila
OZKALAYCI Nisanur
DERKACH Anna

Poule No 15 8:30 piste No 20
Referee: GOOSSENS Bruno USA

BRAUN Gina
OBONSKA Aleksandra
ZELENTSOVA Alina
SCHLIER Zsuzsa
KAVANOZ Seda
EMMENEGGER Manon
ZIVANOVIC Jovana

Poule No 16 8:30 piste No 21

Referee: BAUMGART Gerrie USA, SCHMEDLER Katharina AUT

HABLUTZEL Demi
TOMICKA Olimpia
WEIGAND Laura
NAGY KINGA
DANYLENKO Ganna
SCAGLIOLA Chiara
STANIER Lydia

GER
USA
Sul
SRB
POL
BEL
UKR

USA
Sul

BLR
POL
GER
TUR
UKR

GER
POL
UKR
ROU
TUR
Sul

SRB

Sul

POL
GER
HUN
UKR
ITA

GBR
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European Cadets Circuit 27.10.2013 Woman E. Ind.

Poules, round No 1

Poule No 17 8:30 piste No 22

Referee: KOENIGSWIESER Hubert AUT, SCHOENTHALER Ernst AUT

KES Agata
YEFREMENKO Dariya
ODENTHAL Lisa-Marie
JOLIC Josipa
POZNEROVA Ruzena
SQY Dilara
PROVENDER ROXANA

Poule No 18 8:30 piste No 23
Referee: MAR Kevin USA

VARFOLOMEYEVA Darja
JUHASZ Dorottya
ROGNON Justine

SEL Ana

KAPELLER Carina
BUCHHOLZ Coralie
SIMMS-LYMN Tia

Poule No 19 8:30 piste No 24
Referee: KRALIK Andrej SVK

YOUNG Lily

LOBACHEVA Anastasiya

MAYER Lea

AGU Margherita

MAZANEK Karolina
LEININGEN-WESTERBURG Marie
SIFFER KLAUDIA

Poule No 20 8:30 piste No 25
Referee: MAZZAFERRO Devid ITA

FEHRER Stefanie
ESNAULT Camille
BOGDANYI REKA
LYULCHENKO Antonina
HUELSHOERSTER Henrike
SEHNALOVA Marketa
VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah

POL
USA
GER
CRO
CZE
TUR
HUN

UKR
HUN
Sul

SRB
AUT
GER
JAM

USA
UKR
GER
ITA

POL
AUT
HUN
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USA
HUN
UKR
GER
CZE
CRO
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European Cadets Circuit 27.10.2013 Woman E. Ind.

Poules, round No 1

Poule No 21 8:30 piste No 26

Referee: BOSSART Michel SUI, VOELGY Paul SUI

BLAZHAEVA Anna
MESIC Ana
FEDOR TAMARA
TISCH Johanna
BRYCH Barbara
MAIRITSCH Carina
MICEK Alexandria

Poule No 22 8:30 piste No 27
Referee: GORETSKI Sergei UKR

BABINSZKI Dorottya
KOLBINGER Brenda
KRAKOWSKA Wiktoria
FASBENDER Maria
OZTURKMEN Aybuke
VIERHELLER Giana
BRYSON Kerenza

Poule No 23 8:30 piste No 28

UKR
CRO
HUN
GER
POL
AUT
USA

HUN
GER
POL
AUT
TUR
USA
GBR
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Referee: REIZLIN Volodymyr UKR, WOJCIKOWSKA Izabela POL

CVITANOVIC Klara
NEMCOVA Jana
LADANY!I Nelli
ZORMAN Eva Helena
HANSCHKE Amelie
NAUMANN Shari-Mae
HAN Amanda

Poule No 24 8:30 piste No 29

Referee: GARIN Oleksandr UKR, MESZAROS Zoltan GER

JUKIC Paula
RASUMOVSKY Xenia
WILASZEK Paulina
MOLNAR Petra
COBAN Pakize Selin
RECLOVA Klara
LEE-ELABD Farrah

Poule No 25 8:30 piste No 30

CRO
SVK
HUN
SLO
GER
AUT
USA

CRO
AUT
POL
HUN
TUR
SVK
USA

Referee: MAZUR Yuriy UKR, PTAK Marek POL

KUKADIA Saanchi
ELMER Luise

MAZZOLA Izabela Lucyna
BALOG ALEXANDRA
GRIJAK Marta

CALCAN Ramona

USA
AUT
ITA

HUN
SRB
ROU
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Poules, round No 1

Document engarde-escrime.com - 28.10.2013 00:14



European Cadets Circuit
Woman Epee Individual

Klagenfurt 27.10.2013

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 174 fencers)

rank

0O NOoO Ok~ O =
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name and first name

ANTEKEIER Madeline
PREDESCU Alexandra
RIEDMUELLER Vanessa
LIU Charlene
COUFALOVA Anna
CUGINI Francesca
BOZZA Alessandra
NIXON Catherine

VAN BENTHUYSEN Barbara
BROVKO Inna

DE MARCHI ELEONORA
ZIVANOVIC Jovana

SEL Ana
TREUDT-GOESSER Kim
FEDOR TAMARA
KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta
JAGIELKO Justyna
LEE-ELABD Farrah

NAM Michelle

JUHASZ Dorottya

JUKIC Paula

HAN Amanda

MAYER Lea

BENEA Bianca
TOMICKA Olimpia
ESNAULT Camille
MESZAROS Noemi
DERKACH Anna

ERSOY Merve
BORRMANN Constanze-Viktoria
MROSZCZAK Anna
ELMER Luise
VIERHELLER Giana
OZTURKMEN Aybuke
BALOG ALEXANDRA
WEITBRECHT Sophia
MO Belinda

NAGY KINGA
POZNEROVA Ruzena
STANIER Lydia
NAUMANN Shari-Mae
YUKELSON Taly
MOLNAR Petra

GICI Ayse Mirac
PROVENDER ROXANA
WILASZEK Paulina

nat.

USA
ROU
GER
USA
CZE
Sul
ITA
USA
USA
UKR
ITA
SRB
SRB
GER
HUN
BLR
POL
USA
USA
HUN
CRO
USA
GER
ROU
POL
USA
GER
UKR
TUR
GER
POL
AUT
USA
TUR
HUN
GER
USA
HUN
CZE
GBR
AUT
USA
HUN
TUR
HUN
POL

VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667

ind.
23
17
16
15
14
13
19
15
15
15
14
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10

©

—_ -
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HS

30
30
27
25
29
30
29
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29
28
29
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28
27
29
29
28
28
28
27
29
28
28
29
26
28
26
26
24
25
22
21
24
22
22
26
25
25
28
25
28
28
27
26
25
26

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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European Cadets Circuit 27.10.2013 Woman E. Ind.

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 174 fencers)

rank

47
47
49
50
50
52
52
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
60
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
71
73
74
75
76
76
78
79
80
80
82
82
84
85
86
86
88
88
90
91
92
92
94

name and first name

GRYSHUK Alla
OBONSKA Aleksandra
SCHLIER Zsuzsa
TISCH Johanna
YEFREMENKO Dariya
PIEKARSKA Barbara
SPIEGELBURG Cristina
MAZANEK Karolina
PEGO MAGALHAES Jenny
ELSIG Julie

VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah
SIRICO Brooke

MICEK Alexandria
FEHRER Stefanie
GRYSZKA Agnieszka
SKRZYPCZAK Wiktoria
SIMMS-LYMN Tia
GENOVA Diana
DISARNO LUCIA
MAZEPA Kateryna
KUKADIA Saanchi
LYULCHENKO Antonina
OZKALAYCI Nisanur
SUSHKOVA Kateryna
BOGDANYI REKA
SOLARI Demetra
YOUNG Lily
ODENTHAL Lisa-Marie
NAGY Mira

GRECO Enrica
WEIGAND Laura
DANYLENKO Ganna
BLAZHAEVA Anna

LEE Hanna

SZOKE Sara
HANSCHKE Amelie
STEPANYAN Natalya
MUELLER-BERGH Ann-Kathrein
ZUROWSKA Olga
GOUT Elise

SALO Olena
GOEDEJOHANN Noa-Cosima
SHKREDAVA Viktoyria
BRYCH Barbara
CSEPREGI Csepke
PAMIALOVA Hanna
ROGNON Justine
BAROSAN Denisa

nat.

UKR
POL
ROU
GER
USA
POL
Sul
POL
Sul
Sul
CRO
USA
USA
AUT
POL
POL
JAM
UKR
ITA
UKR
USA
UKR
TUR
UKR
HUN
Sul
USA
GER
HUN
ITA
GER
UKR
UKR
USA
HUN
GER
UKR
GER
POL
USA
UKR
GER
BLR
POL
HUN
BLR
Sul
ROU

V/IM

0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

ind.
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24
24
23
23
22
26
25
25
24
24
23
24
22
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group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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European Cadets Circuit 27.10.2013 Woman E. Ind.

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 174 fencers)

rank

95

95

97

97

99
100
101
102
102
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
115
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
125
127
127
129
130
130
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
141

name and first name

LADANY!I Nelli
VARFOLOMEYEVA Darja
JONAS Eva-Maria
MASSEREY Solene
BRAUN Gina

GONCZI Lili
LOBACHEVA Anastasiya
ANIKIENKO Darya

KES Agata

DARDA Rozalia
KOLBINGER Brenda
PLEESZ Hanna
FASBENDER Maria
GRIJAK Marta

BRYSON Kerenza
MAZZOLA Monika Katarzyna
CALCAN Ramona
SPATENKOVA Anna
FEKETE Laura Judit
NARAYANAN Kcriti
GRIJAK Jana

WAKONIG Theresa
SIFFER KLAUDIA
STANUCH Aleksandra
ZORMAN Eva Helena
ZAPOTOTSKA Anastasiya
ZELENTSOVA Alina
MAKHOVSKA Florina
CATTANA Micol

LEININGEN-WESTERBURG Marie

NEMCOVA Jana
TROJANI Cecilia
PINGGERA Elisabeth
TUNCA Bagdagul

SOY Dilara

AGU Margherita
VERCAUTEREN Bieke
YUEN Wing Kwan
ROLEK Agnieszka
HUELSHOERSTER Henrike
MESIC Ana
COUROUBLE Marie
KOLANKO Julia
EMMENEGGER Manon
ROMANO Francesca
RASUMOVSKY Xenia
CVITANOVIC Klara
MONSCHEIN Julia

nat.

HUN
UKR
GER
Sul
GER
HUN
UKR
UKR
POL
POL
GER
HUN
AUT
SRB
GBR
ITA
ROU
CZE
HUN
USA
SRB
AUT
HUN
POL
SLO
UKR
UKR
GER
ITA
AUT
SVK
Sul
AUT
TUR
TUR
ITA
BEL
HKG
POL
GER
CRO
GER
POL
Sul
ITA
AUT
CRO
AUT

V/IM

0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333

ind.

HS

19
19
23
23
18
22
19
21
21
17
21
17
20
17
18
17
14
15
22
26
25
25
22
21
20
24
21
22
17
22
21
21
20
20
17
22
22
21
19
21
20
19
18
15
18
19
18
18

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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European Cadets Circuit 27.10.2013 Woman E. Ind.

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 174 fencers)

rank

143
144
145
146
147
148
148
150
151
151
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
165
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
173

name and first name

SCAGLIOLA Chiara
CANDAN Asya Alara
KYRCZ Julia
BABINSZKI Dorottya
BUCHHOLZ Coralie
BIELECKA Katarzyna
ZAMACHOWSKA Wiktoria
DORO Samantha
JOLIC Josipa
RECLOVA Klara
PETKOVIC Lara
ELMER Laura
KAVANOZ Seda
SCHMIDL Rosa
REIZLINA Anna
MAIRITSCH Carina
SZABAD LILLA
MAZZOLA lzabela Lucyna
DIND Chantal
SEHNALOVA Marketa
TANOVIC Ramona
FUCHSSTEINER Pia
COBAN Pakize Selin

D AMICO Chloe
CRUSTEWITZ Djamila
DAVYDKINA Yuliya
KAPELLER Carina
MAJDANDZIC Andrea
WILK Cecilia
HABLUTZEL Demi
KRAKOWSKA Wiktoria
MUTZENBERG Chloe

nat.

ITA

TUR
POL
HUN
GER
POL
POL
USA
CRO
SVK
CRO
AUT
TUR
AUT
UKR
AUT
HUN
ITA

Sul

CZE
CRO
AUT
TUR
Sul

GER
UKR
AUT
CRO
Sul

Sul

POL
Sul

V/IM

0.333
0.333
0.333
0.200
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
aband
aband

HS

17
17
16
10
21
19
19
22
19
19
17
19
16
15
13
20
18
12
16
15
14
11
15
15
13
14
10
10
12

group
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
abandonment
abandonment
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European Cadets Circuit page 1/5
Woman Epee Individual
Klagenfurt 27.10.2013

Poules, round No 2

Poule No1 11:20 piste No 1
Referee: MAZUR Yuriy UKR, ZOLA Zbigniew POL

V/M ind. HS rank
GOEDEJOHANN Noa-Cosima GER V|3 |1 |V4|V3 0.600 -1 16 3
PROVENDER ROXANA HUN 4 V|V |V|V 0.800 5 24 2
SHKREDAVA Viktoyria BLR V|3 3|02 0.200 -10 13 6
ANTEKEIER Madeline USA V3|4 |V V|V 0.800 9 22 1
YUEN Wing Kwan HKG 34|V |2 1 0.200 -3 15 5
GICI Ayse Mirac TUR 2|13 |V |2 |V4 0.400 0 16 4
Poule No2 11:20 piste No 2
Referee: VILEM Michal SVK
V/M ind. HS rank
BRYCH Barbara POL V|3|[2]|3 |3 0.200 -5 16 5
SALO Olena UKR 2 4 |3 (110 0.000 -15 10 6
WILASZEK Paulina POL V4|V 3|V |2 0.600 0 19 4
AGU Margherita ITA V| V|V 3 (1 0.600 1 19 3
MOLNAR Petra HUN ViV | 2|V 4 0.600 4 21 2
PREDESCU Alexandra ROU V|iV|V|V]|V 1.000 15 25 1
Poule No3 11:20 piste No 3
Referee: BOSSART Michel SUI, REIZLIN Volodymyr UKR
V/M ind. HS rank
VERCAUTEREN Bieke BEL 3|V|4/|01|4 0.200 -3 16 5
GOUT Elise USA Vv 21323 0.200 -6 15 6
NAUMANN Shari-Mae AUT 3|V 4 |4 |3 0.200 -3 19 4
CSEPREGI Csepke HUN VI V|V 3|4 0.600 1 22 3
RIEDMUELLER Vanessa GER V1 V3|V |V V4 1.000 6 18 1
OBONSKA Aleksandra POL V| V|V|V]|S 0.800 5 23 2
Poule No4 11:20 piste No 4
Referee: MANOLACHE Christina AUT
V/M ind. HS rank
SQY Dilara TUR V4|4 |V |4 |4 0.400 -1 21 3
YUKELSON Taly USA 3 2 |V|V |4 0.400 -2 19 5
LIU Charlene USA V|V VI V|V 1.000 8 25 1
ROGNON Justine Sul 4 |3 |4 3|V 0.200 -5 19 6
GRYSHUK Alla UKR Vi4|4]|V Vv 0.600 2 23 2
ZUROWSKA Olga POL V|V |3|[4]|4 0.400 -2 21 4
Poule No5 11:20 piste No 5
Referee: MIJATOVIC Bojan CRO, PARTALI Csaba HUN
V/M ind. HS rank
MUELLER-BERGH Ann-Kathrein GER VIVI[3 ]|V |2 0.600 6 20 2
PAMIALOVA Hanna BLR 1 V| 3 |V|4 0.400 -2 18 5
COUFALOVA Anna CZE 4 |3 VI V]|V 0.600 2 22 4
STANIER Lydia GBR VI V|4 V|3 0.600 4 22 3
PINGGERA Elisabeth AUT 1123 |2 4 0.000 -13 12 6
SCHLIER Zsuzsa ROU V3|V |3 |V |V 0.800 3 21 1
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European Cadets Circuit 27.10.2013 Woman E. Ind.

Poules, round No 2

Poule No6 11:20 piste No 6
Referee: GORETSKI Sergei UKR

HANSCHKE Amelie
TISCH Johanna
POZNEROVA Ruzena
BAROSAN Denisa
CUGINI Francesca
TUNCA Bagdagul

Poule No7 11:20 piste No 7
Referee: WOJCIKOWSKA Izabela POL

MO Belinda

LADANY!I Nelli
BOZZA Alessandra
STEPANYAN Natalya
TROJANI Cecilia
YEFREMENKO Dariya

Poule No8 11:20 piste No 8
Referee: BOSSART Michel SUI

NEMCOVA Jana
PIEKARSKA Barbara
VARFOLOMEYEVA Darja
LEE Hanna

NAGY KINGA

NIXON Catherine

Poule No9 11:20 piste No 9
Referee: MAZUR Yuriy UKR

WEITBRECHT Sophia

JONAS Eva-Maria

SPIEGELBURG Cristina
LEININGEN-WESTERBURG Marie
SZOKE Sara

VAN BENTHUYSEN Barbara

Poule No 10 11:20 piste No 10

Referee: KECK Maximilian GER, SCHMEDLER Michael AUT

BROVKO Inna
CATTANA Micol
BLAZHAEVA Anna
MASSEREY Solene
MAZANEK Karolina
BALOG ALEXANDRA
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European Cadets Circuit 27.10.2013 Woman E. Ind.

Poules, round No 2

Poule No 11 11:20 piste No 11
Referee: MAR Kevin USA

DANYLENKO Ganna
BRAUN Gina

PEGO MAGALHAES Jenny
DE MARCHI ELEONORA
OZTURKMEN Aybuke
MAKHOVSKA Florina

Poule No 12 11:20 piste No 12
Referee: SCHMEDLER Katharina AUT

ZELENTSOVA Alina
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
VIERHELLER Giana
ELSIG Julie
WEIGAND Laura
GONCZI Lili

Poule No 13 11:20 piste No 13
Referee: KRALIK Andrej SVK

LOBACHEVA Anastasiya
VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah
ELMER Luise

GRECO Enrica

SEL Ana

ZAPOTOTSKA Anastasiya

Poule No 14 11:20 piste No 14

UKR
GER
Sul
ITA
TUR
GER

UKR
SRB
USA
Sul

GER
HUN

UKR
CRO
AUT
ITA

SRB
UKR

Referee: GARIN Oleksandr UKR, OPRZEDEK Maximilian AUT

SIRICO Brooke
ZORMAN Eva Helena
NAGY Mira
TREUDT-GOESSER Kim
MROSZCZAK Anna

KES Agata

Poule No 15 11:20 piste No 15

USA
SLO
HUN
GER
POL
POL

Referee: FREZZA Pietro ITA, SIKLOSINE SZABO Katalin HUN

ANIKIENKO Darya

STANUCH Aleksandra
ODENTHAL Lisa-Marie
BORRMANN Constanze-Viktoria
MICEK Alexandria
KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta

UKR
POL
GER
GER
USA
BLR
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European Cadets Circuit 27.10.2013 Woman E. Ind.

Poules, round No 2

Poule No 16 11:20 piste No 16
Referee: BLANK Karen GER

SIFFER KLAUDIA
FEDOR TAMARA
ERSQOY Merve
YOUNG Lily
DARDA Rozalia
FEHRER Stefanie

Poule No 17 11:20 piste No 17

Referee: BAUMGART Gerrie USA, SCHOENTHALER Ernst AUT

GRIJAK Jana
KOLBINGER Brenda
BOGDANYI REKA
GRYSZKA Agnieszka
JAGIELKO Justyna
DERKACH Anna

Poule No 18 11:20 piste No 18

HUN
HUN
TUR
USA
POL
AUT

SRB
GER
HUN
POL
POL
UKR

Referee: BELAS Karolina SVK, MAZZAFERRO Devid ITA

MESZAROS Noemi
SOLARI Demetra
WAKONIG Theresa
NAM Michelle

PLEESZ Hanna
SKRZYPCZAK Wiktoria

Poule No 19 11:20 piste No 19
Referee: SIKLOSINE SZABO Katalin HUN

NARAYANAN Kcriti
ESNAULT Camille
SUSHKOVA Kateryna
LEE-ELABD Farrah
FASBENDER Maria
SIMMS-LYMN Tia

Poule No20 11:20 piste No 20

Referee: KRALIK Andrej SVK, SCHMEDLER Katharina AUT

TOMICKA Olimpia
OZKALAYCI Nisanur
FEKETE Laura Judit
GENOVA Diana
JUHASZ Dorottya
GRIJAK Marta
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European Cadets Circuit 27.10.2013 Woman E. Ind.

Poules, round No 2

Poule No 21 11:20 piste No 21
Referee: MESZAROS Zoltan GER

JUKIC Paula

BRYSON Kerenza
SPATENKOVA Anna
BENEA Bianca
LYULCHENKO Antonina
DISARNO LUCIA

Poule No 22 11:20 piste No 22
Referee: KRALIK David SVK

MAZEPA Kateryna
MAZZOLA Monika Katarzyna
KUKADIA Saanchi

CALCAN Ramona

MAYER Lea

HAN Amanda
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European Cadets Circuit
Woman Epee Individual

Klagenfurt 27.10.2013

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 132 fencers)

rank

0O NOoO Ok~ O =

AR DANADADDADGOWOWWOWOWOWOWOWOWNMNMMNDNODMNMMNDMNDNDNDRN-— = 2 o = 2 o o oo
OO RN DNITOOOIOODARRDNOSOOODIOARDN 20 OCONDADN®N—= O ©

name and first name

PREDESCU Alexandra
LIU Charlene
RIEDMUELLER Vanessa
BOZZA Alessandra
ANTEKEIER Madeline
BROVKO Inna
KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta
MROSZCZAK Anna
NIXON Catherine

VAN BENTHUYSEN Barbara
DE MARCHI ELEONORA
TREUDT-GOESSER Kim
JAGIELKO Justyna

NAM Michelle

HAN Amanda
COUFALOVA Anna
FEDOR TAMARA

SEL Ana

CUGINI Francesca
MESZAROS Noemi
SIMMS-LYMN Tia
GRYSZKA Agnieszka
VIERHELLER Giana
OZTURKMEN Aybuke
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
WEITBRECHT Sophia
JUHASZ Dorottya
MAYER Lea

BENEA Bianca

JUKIC Paula
PROVENDER ROXANA
VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah
TISCH Johanna
OBONSKA Aleksandra
SPIEGELBURG Cristina
ESNAULT Camille
SCHLIER Zsuzsa
BORRMANN Constanze-Viktoria
DISARNO LUCIA
ELMER Luise

BALOG ALEXANDRA
OZKALAYCI Nisanur
LEE-ELABD Farrah
STANIER Lydia
FEHRER Stefanie

NAGY KINGA

nat.

ROU
USA
GER
ITA
USA
UKR
BLR
POL
USA
USA
ITA
GER
POL
USA
USA
CZE
HUN
SRB
Sul
GER
JAM
POL
USA
TUR
SRB
GER
HUN
GER
ROU
CRO
HUN
CRO
GER
POL
Sul
USA
ROU
GER
ITA
AUT
HUN
TUR
USA
GBR
AUT
HUN

VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
0.909
0.909
0.909
0.909
0.900
0.818
0.818
0.818
0.818
0.818
0.818
0.818
0.818
0.818
0.818
0.818
0.818
0.818
0.818
0.800
0.800
0.727
0.727
0.727
0.727
0.727
0.727
0.727
0.727
0.727
0.727
0.727
0.727
0.727
0.727
0.727
0.700
0.700
0.636
0.636
0.636
0.636
0.636

ind.
32
23
22
35
32
27
25
24
26
24
23
23
19
18
17
16
16
15
13
12
12
8
17
12
17
17
16
15
13
11
11
11
10
10
9

O N 00 00 00

7
14
13
11
11
11

HS

55
50
45
54
52
53
52
46
53
52
53
51
52
50
50
51
50
50
50
49
44
46
46
45
50
47
47
51
51
49
49
44
50
48
45
48
44
41
47
43
44
46
50
47
46
42

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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European Cadets Circuit 27.10.2013 Woman E. Ind.

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 132 fencers)

rank

47
48
49
50
51
52
52
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
72
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

name and first name

MOLNAR Petra
GRYSHUK Alla
POZNEROVA Ruzena
TOMICKA Olimpia
WILASZEK Paulina
MAZANEK Karolina
YEFREMENKO Dariya
VARFOLOMEYEVA Darja
GENOVA Diana
ERSQY Merve

ELSIG Julie
SKRZYPCZAK Wiktoria
CALCAN Ramona

MUELLER-BERGH Ann-Kathrein

YOUNG Lily
WEIGAND Laura

GICI Ayse Mirac

MO Belinda
SUSHKOVA Kateryna
YUKELSON Taly
MICEK Alexandria
HANSCHKE Amelie
PEGO MAGALHAES Jenny
CSEPREGI Csepke
ODENTHAL Lisa-Marie
DERKACH Anna
GOEDEJOHANN Noa-Cosima
SIRICO Brooke
KUKADIA Saanchi
SOLARI Demetra
BOGDANYI REKA
NAUMANN Shari-Mae
LYULCHENKO Antonina
NAGY Mira
BLAZHAEVA Anna
GRECO Enrica
DANYLENKO Ganna
LEE Hanna

SIFFER KLAUDIA
ZUROWSKA Olga
SZOKE Sara
STEPANYAN Natalya
PAMIALOVA Hanna
LADANYI Nelli

AGU Margherita
MAZEPA Kateryna
KES Agata

BRYSON Kerenza

nat.

HUN
UKR
CZE
POL
POL
POL
USA
UKR
UKR
TUR
Sul

POL
ROU
GER
USA
GER
TUR
USA
UKR
USA
USA
GER
Sul

HUN
GER
UKR
GER
USA
USA
Sul

HUN
AUT
UKR
HUN
UKR
ITA

UKR
USA
HUN
POL
HUN
UKR
BLR
HUN
ITA

UKR
POL
GBR

V/IM

0.636
0.636
0.636
0.636
0.636
0.636
0.636
0.636
0.636
0.636
0.636
0.636
0.600
0.545
0.545
0.545
0.545
0.545
0.545
0.545
0.545
0.545
0.545
0.545
0.545
0.545
0.545
0.545
0.500
0.455
0.455
0.455
0.455
0.455
0.455
0.455
0.455
0.455
0.455
0.455
0.455
0.455
0.455
0.455
0.455
0.455
0.455
0.400

ind.

-
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HS

48
48
47
43
45
43
43
38
46
43
40
37
37
42
44
43
42
39
46
47
45
42
46
46
41
40
40
44
34
45
43
47
45
43
42
41
46
42
39
47
43
41
40
35
41
40
35
37

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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European Cadets Circuit 27.10.2013 Woman E. Ind.

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 132 fencers)

rank

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
104
104
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
120
120
123
123
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

name and first name

GRIJAK Jana

TUNCA Bagdagul
STANUCH Aleksandra
BRYCH Barbara
FEKETE Laura Judit
MAKHOVSKA Florina
ROGNON Justine
GOUT Elise

SQY Dilara

JONAS Eva-Maria
NEMCOVA Jana
ZELENTSOVA Alina
SHKREDAVA Viktoyria
BRAUN Gina
MASSEREY Solene
PIEKARSKA Barbara
LOBACHEVA Anastasiya
PLEESZ Hanna
KOLBINGER Brenda
GRIJAK Marta
FASBENDER Maria
SPATENKOVA Anna
MAZZOLA Monika Katarzyna
NARAYANAN Kcriti
VERCAUTEREN Bieke
BAROSAN Denisa
CATTANA Micol

YUEN Wing Kwan
WAKONIG Theresa
ZAPOTOTSKA Anastasiya
GONCZI Lili

SALO Olena

TROJANI Cecilia
DARDA Rozalia
ANIKIENKO Darya
ZORMAN Eva Helena

LEININGEN-WESTERBURG Marie

PINGGERA Elisabeth

nat.

SRB
TUR
POL
POL
HUN
GER
Sul
USA
TUR
GER
SVK
UKR
BLR
GER
Sul
POL
UKR
HUN
GER
SRB
AUT
CZE
ITA
USA
BEL
ROU
ITA
HKG
AUT
UKR
HUN
UKR
Sul
POL
UKR
SLO
AUT
AUT

V/IM

0.364
0.364
0.364
0.364
0.364
0.364
0.364
0.364
0.364
0.364
0.364
0.364
0.364
0.364
0.364
0.364
0.364
0.300
0.300
0.300
0.300
0.300
0.300
0.273
0.273
0.273
0.273
0.273
0.273
0.273
0.273
0.273
0.273
0.273
0.273
0.182
0.182
0.182

ind.

HS

45
39
36
39
37
42
41
40
38
40
40
40
37
33
37
34
32
35
34
33
35
34
30
46
38
36
36
36
38
38
36
35
33
28
29
31
34
32

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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Tableau de 128

Tableau de 64

Tableau de 323adets Circuit 27.10.2013 Worr

1 PREDESCU Alexandra ROU page 1/4
PREDESCU Alexandra
128 -----—---
PREDESCU Alexandra
65 SUSHKOVA Kateryna UKR 15/13
MO Belinda
64 MO Belinda USA 15/11
PREDESCU Alexandra
33 TISCH Johanna GER 15/7
TISCH Johanna
96 TUNCA Bagdagul TUR 15/14
VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah
97 STANUCH Aleksandra POL 15/14
VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah
32 VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah CRO 15/12
17 FEDOR TAMARA HUN
FEDOR TAMARA
112 -
GRYSHUK Alla
81 BLAZHAEVA Anna UKR 15/11
GRYSHUK Alla
48 GRYSHUK Alla UKR 15/11
POZNEROVA Ruzena
49 POZNEROVA Ruzena CZE 15/13
POZNEROVA Ruzena
80 NAGY Mira HUN 15/11
POZNEROVA Ruzena
113 --------- 15/4
COUFALOVA Anna
16 COUFALOVA Anna CZE
9 NIXON Catherine USA
NIXON Catherine
120 ------—---
NIXON Catherine
73 GOEDEJOHANN Noa-Co GER 11/4
ERSQOY Merve
56 ERSOY Merve TUR 15/8
NIXON Catherine
41 BALOG ALEXANDRA HUN 14/13
STEPANYAN Natalya
88 STEPANYAN Natalya UKR 15/12
STEPANYAN Natalya
105 NEMCOVA Jana SVK 15/12
OZTURKMEN Aybuke
24 OZTURKMEN Aybuke TUR 15/13
25 ZIVANOVIC Jovana SRB
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
104 JONAS Eva-Maria GER 15/13
ELMER Luise
89 PAMIALOVA Hanna BLR 15/14
ELMER Luise
40 ELMER Luise AUT 15/6
MROSZCZAK Anna
57 ELSIG Julie Sul 15/14
DERKACH Anna
72 DERKACH Anna UKR 15/11
MROSZCZAK Anna
o3 — - 15/10
MROSZCZAK Anna
8 MROSZCZAK Anna POL




Tableau de 128 Tableau de 64 Tableay de 323adets Circuit 27.10.2013 Worr

5 ANTEKEIER Madeline USA page 2/4

ANTEKEIER Madeline

L —

ANTEKEIER Madeline
69 PEGO MAGALHAES Jen SUI 15/7

PEGO MAGALHAES Jen
60 MUELLER-BERGH Ann-K GER 15/10

ANTEKEIER Madeline

37 SCHLIER Zsuzsa ROU 15/12
SCHLIER Zsuzsa
92 MAZEPA Kateryna UKR 15/7
MAYER Lea
101 ROGNON Justine Sul 15/11
MAYER Lea
28 MAYER Lea GER 15/11
21 SIMMS-LYMN Tia JAM
SIMMS-LYMN Tia
108 ------—---
SIMMS-LYMN Tia
85 SIFFER KLAUDIA HUN 15/13
STANIER Lydia
44  STANIER Lydia GBR 15/6
SIMMS-LYMN Tia
53 YEFREMENKO Dariya USA 15/6
SOLARI Demetra
76  SOLARI Demetra Sul 15/13
TREUDT-GOESSER Kim

17 oo 15/10

TREUDT-GOESSER Kim

12 TREUDT-GOESSER Kim GER

13 JAGIELKO Justyna POL
JAGIELKO Justyna
R —
BOGDANYI REKA
77 BOGDANYI REKA HUN 15/14
BOGDANYI REKA
52 MAZANEK Karolina POL 15/8
FEHRER Stefanie
45 FEHRER Stefanie AUT 15/11
FEHRER Stefanie
84 LEE Hanna USA 11/10
FEHRER Stefanie

([0 — 15/9

MESZAROS Noemi

20 MESZAROS Noemi GER
29 BENEA Bianca ROU
BENEA Bianca
100 MAKHOVSKA Florina GER 15/11
ESNAULT Camille
93 KES Agata POL 15/11
ESNAULT Camille
36 ESNAULT Camille USA 15/14
BOZZA Alessandra
61 YOUNG Lily USA 15/10
HANSCHKE Amelie
68 HANSCHKE Amelie GER 15/12
BOZZA Alessandra
125 -------e- 15/7
BOZZA Alessandra

4 BOZZA Alessandra ITA




Tableau de 128

Tableau de 64

Tableau de 323adets Circuit 27.10.2013 Worr

3 RIEDMUELLER Vanessa GER page 3/4
RIEDMUELLER Vanessa
126 ------—---
RIEDMUELLER Vanessa
67 MICEK Alexandria USA 9/8
WEIGAND Laura
62 WEIGAND Laura GER 15/13
RIEDMUELLER Vanessa
35 SPIEGELBURG Cristina Sul 15/5
BRYSON Kerenza
94 BRYSON Kerenza GBR 15/9
PROVENDER ROXANA
99 FEKETE Laura Judit HUN 15/4
PROVENDER ROXANA
30 PROVENDER ROXANA HUN 15/9
19 CUGINI Francesca Sul
CUGINI Francesca
110 -----—---
NAGY KINGA
83 DANYLENKO Ganna UKR 15/6
NAGY KINGA
46 NAGY KINGA HUN 15/10
NAM Michelle
51  WILASZEK Paulina POL 12/11
WILASZEK Paulina
78 NAUMANN Shari-Mae AUT 15/4
NAM Michelle
115 -----ee- 15/14
NAM Michelle
14  NAM Michelle USA
11 DE MARCHI ELEONORA ITA
DE MARCHI ELEONORA
118 -----—---
DE MARCHI ELEONORA
75 KUKADIA Saanchi USA 15/14
VARFOLOMEYEVA Darja
54 VARFOLOMEYEVA Darja UKR 15/12
LEE-ELABD Farrah
43 LEE-ELABD Farrah USA 15/8
LEE-ELABD Farrah
86 ZUROWSKA Olga POL 15/11
LEE-ELABD Farrah
107 --------- 15/10
GRYSZKA Agnieszka
22 GRYSZKA Agnieszka POL
27 JUHASZ Dorottya HUN
JUHASZ Dorottya
102 GOUT Elise USA 15/14
BORRMANN Constanze-
91 AGU Margherita ITA 15/11
BORRMANN Constanze-
38 BORRMANN Constanze- GER 15/14
BROVKO Inna
59 CALCAN Ramona ROU 15/8
CALCAN Ramona
70 CSEPREGI Csepke HUN 15/7
BROVKO Inna
123 --------- 15/7
BROVKO Inna
6 BROVKO Inna UKR




Tableau de 128

Tableau de 64

Tableau de 323adets Circuit 27.10.2013 Worr

7 KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta BLR page 4/4
KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta
L —
KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta
71  ODENTHAL Lisa-Marie GER 13/3
SKRZYPCZAK Wiktoria
58 SKRZYPCZAK Wiktoria POL 12/11
KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta
39 DISARNO LUCIA ITA 15/8
LADANY!I Nelli
90 LADANY!I Nelli HUN 15/12
WEITBRECHT Sophia
103 SOY Dilara TUR 15/13
WEITBRECHT Sophia
26 WEITBRECHT Sophia GER 15/8
23 VIERHELLER Giana USA
VIERHELLER Giana
106 ZELENTSOVA Alina UKR 15/4
OZKALAYCI Nisanur
87 SZOKE Sara HUN 15/10
OZKALAYCI Nisanur
42 OZKALAYCI Nisanur TUR 15/9
SIRICO Brooke
55 GENOVA Diana UKR 13/8
SIRICO Brooke
74  SIRICO Brooke USA 15/8
SIRICO Brooke
119 - 14/13
VAN BENTHUYSEN Barb
10 VAN BENTHUYSEN Barb USA
15 HAN Amanda USA
HAN Amanda
L —
HAN Amanda
79 LYULCHENKO Antonina UKR 14/10
TOMICKA Olimpia
50 TOMICKA Olimpia POL 15/13
SEL Ana
47 MOLNAR Petra HUN 13/12
GRECO Enrica
82 GRECO Enrica ITA 15/14
SEL Ana
R E— - 15/13
SEL Ana
18 SEL Ana SRB
31 JUKIC Paula CRO
JUKIC Paula
98 BRYCH Barbara POL 15/12
JUKIC Paula
95 GRIJAK Jana SRB 15/11
GRIJAK Jana
34 OBONSKA Aleksandra POL 15/12
LIU Charlene
63 GICI Ayse Mirac TUR 15/10
YUKELSON Taly
66 YUKELSON Taly USA 15/7
LIU Charlene
127 eoeeee - 15/12
LIU Charlene
2 LIU Charlene USA




European Cadets Circuit
Woman Epee Individual
Klagenfurt 27.10.2013

Tableau de 16 Tableau de 8 Halbfinale Finale
1 PREDESCU Alexandra ROU
PREDESCU Alexandra
16 POZNEROVA Ruzena CZE 15/6
PREDESCU Alexandra
9 NIXON Catherine USA 15/9
NIXON Catherine
8 MROSZCZAK Anna POL 15/5
PREDESCU Alexandra
5 ANTEKEIER Madeline USA 11/10
ANTEKEIER Madeline
12  SIMMS-LYMN Tia JAM 15/11
BOZZA Alessandra
13 FEHRER Stefanie AUT 15/7
BOZZA Alessandra
4 BOZZA Alessandra ITA 15/12
BROVKO Inna
3 RIEDMUELLER Vanessa GER 15/14
NAM Michelle
14 NAM Michelle USA 10/9
BROVKO Inna
11 LEE-ELABD Farrah USA 15/12
BROVKO Inna
6 BROVKO Inna UKR 15/12
BROVKO Inna
7 KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta BLR 15/9
KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta
10 SIRICO Brooke USA 15/5
KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta
15 SEL Ana SRB 15/11
LIU Charlene
2 LIU Charlene USA 15/12
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European Cadets Circuit
Woman Epee Individual
Klagenfurt 27.10.2013

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 174 fencers)

rank
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name and first name

BROVKO Inna
PREDESCU Alexandra
BOZZA Alessandra
KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta
LIU Charlene
ANTEKEIER Madeline
NIXON Catherine

NAM Michelle
RIEDMUELLER Vanessa
MROSZCZAK Anna

SEL Ana

SIMMS-LYMN Tia
LEE-ELABD Farrah
FEHRER Stefanie
POZNEROVA Ruzena
SIRICO Brooke

DE MARCHI ELEONORA
TREUDT-GOESSER Kim
HAN Amanda
WEITBRECHT Sophia
MAYER Lea

JUKIC Paula
PROVENDER ROXANA
VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah
ESNAULT Camille
BORRMANN Constanze-Viktoria
ELMER Luise
OZKALAYCI Nisanur
NAGY KINGA
GRYSHUK Alla
BOGDANYI REKA
STEPANYAN Natalya
VAN BENTHUYSEN Barbara
JAGIELKO Justyna
COUFALOVA Anna
FEDOR TAMARA
CUGINI Francesca
MESZAROS Noemi
GRYSZKA Agnieszka
VIERHELLER Giana
OZTURKMEN Aybuke
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
JUHASZ Dorottya
BENEA Bianca

TISCH Johanna
SCHLIER Zsuzsa

club

KIEW

ACS STESIAL
TOISE

RCOT

HEIDENHEIMER SB
RMKS RYBNIK
MK OMLADINAC

FUL LINZ
TJ SLOVACKA SLAVIA U

CS CASTELFRANCO VENE
WMTV SOLINGEN

UFC FRANKFURT
HEIDENHEIMER SB
MK SPLIT

PEAC

CAFC MLADOST

FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI

DVE
KIEW
DVE
KHARKIV

PALAC MLODZIEZY KATO

DHSE-PMD

LUGANO SCHERMA

FC OFFENBACH

KS SZPADA WROCLAW

MK SILNI
SZOLNOK SI

CSM ORADEA
HEIDENHEIMER SB
CSS TG. MURES

nat.

UKR
ROU
ITA
BLR
USA
USA
USA
USA
GER
POL
SRB
JAM
USA
AUT
CZE
USA
ITA
GER
USA
GER
GER
CRO
HUN
CRO
USA
GER
AUT
TUR
HUN
UKR
HUN
UKR
USA
POL
CZE
HUN
Sul
GER
POL
USA
TUR
SRB
HUN
ROU
GER
ROU

Document engarde-escrime.com - 28.10.2013 00:20

date of birth

26/4/1997
15/9/1999
10/2/1999
21/3/1997
9/4/1997
6/10/1997
15/12/1997
18/5/1998
2/7/1997
2/10/1997
10/5/1997
13/5/1999
28/7/1998
24/2/1998
30/5/1998
13/2/1998
26/6/1998
13/6/1998
17/9/1997
22/1/1997
1/1/1900
17/7/1998
27/6/1997
30/12/1997
26/6/1997
14/2/1997
22/6/2000
29/6/1998
7/7/1998
5/4/1998
9/10/1997
4/4/1997
24/2/1998
31/8/1997
1/4/2000
9/6/1997
11/9/1998
16/2/1998
27/7/1997
28/5/1998
6/1/1997
14/8/1998
5/1/1998
19/2/1999
3/8/1998
10/5/2000
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European Cadets Circuit 27.10.2013 Woman E. Ind.

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 174 fencers)

rank

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
70
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

name and first name

STANIER Lydia
TOMICKA Olimpia
WILASZEK Paulina
VARFOLOMEYEVA Darja
ERSQY Merve
SKRZYPCZAK Wiktoria
CALCAN Ramona
WEIGAND Laura

MO Belinda
YUKELSON Taly
HANSCHKE Amelie
PEGO MAGALHAES Jenny
DERKACH Anna
SOLARI Demetra
GRECO Enrica
LADANY!I Nelli
BRYSON Kerenza
GRIJAK Jana
OBONSKA Aleksandra
SPIEGELBURG Cristina
DISARNO LUCIA
BALOG ALEXANDRA
MOLNAR Petra
MAZANEK Karolina
YEFREMENKO Dariya
GENOVA Diana

ELSIG Julie

MUELLER-BERGH Ann-Kathrein

YOUNG Lily

GICI Ayse Mirac
SUSHKOVA Kateryna
MICEK Alexandria
CSEPREGI Csepke
ODENTHAL Lisa-Marie

GOEDEJOHANN Noa-Cosima

KUKADIA Saanchi
NAUMANN Shari-Mae
LYULCHENKO Antonina
NAGY Mira
BLAZHAEVA Anna
DANYLENKO Ganna
LEE Hanna

SIFFER KLAUDIA
ZUROWSKA Olga
SZOKE Sara
PAMIALOVA Hanna
AGU Margherita
MAZEPA Kateryna

club

KS SZPADA WROCLAW
SKS RADOMYSL WLK
UZHGOROD

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
FC LEIPZIG

HEIDENHEIMER SB
SEN NEUCHATEL
LUHANSK

SESAF FRIBOURG

SZOLNOK SI

MK SILNI

WLKS CZESTOCHOWA
ZFC ZUERICH

CLUB SCHERMA LOYOLA
BKLVE

OMS-TATA

MUSZKIETER GLIWICE

SVT SEVASTOPOL

SES SION
FG SEGEBERG

MTK

WMTV SOLINGEN

TSV BAYER LEVERKUSEN
KAC KLAGENFURT
SZOLNOK SI

KIEW

BALATON

WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLA
VASAS

TOISE

nat.

GBR
POL
POL
UKR
TUR
POL
ROU
GER
USA
USA
GER
Sul
UKR
Sul
ITA
HUN
GBR
SRB
POL
Sul
ITA
HUN
HUN
POL
USA
UKR
Sul
GER
USA
TUR
UKR
USA
HUN
GER
GER
USA
AUT
UKR
HUN
UKR
UKR
USA
HUN
POL
HUN
BLR
ITA
UKR

Document engarde-escrime.com - 28.10.2013 00:20

date of birth

14/9/1997
8/7/1998
12/11/1997
13/4/1999
19/1/1999
25/2/1999
12/5/1997
1/1/1900
27/6/1998
22/1/1998
5/5/1998
28/2/1998
23/2/1997
19/5/1998
28/1/1997
23/2/1998
7/9/1998
18/2/1999
13/3/1997
16/4/1997
18/5/1999
27/5/1998
25/1/1998
19/11/1998
30/3/1999
12/1/1998
15/7/1997
14/6/1997
16/1/1997
23/1/1999
12/11/1997
14/1/1997
8/9/1998
2/10/1997
11/3/1999
4/7/1999
23/4/1998
1/1/1998
9/2/1998
23/11/1998
2/1/1997
19/7/1999
19/1/1997
1/10/1998
26/8/1998
18/7/1997
12/11/1998
9/1/1998

page 2/4



European Cadets Circuit 27.10.2013 Woman E. Ind.

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 174 fencers)

rank name and first name club nat. date of birth

95 KES Agata WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLA POL 6/10/1999

96 TUNCA Bagdagul TUR 24/1/1998

97 STANUCH Aleksandra MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 18/1/1999

98 BRYCH Barbara POL 4/12/2000

99 FEKETE Laura Judit DHSE-PMD HUN 11/6/2000
100 MAKHOVSKA Florina EFG ESSEN GER 31/3/1997
101  ROGNON Justine SEN NEUCHATEL Sul 7/3/1998
102 GOUT Elise USA 18/8/1997
103 SOY Dilara ALANYA ESKRIM SK TUR 4/12/1997
104 JONAS Eva-Maria UFC FRANKFURT GER 25/3/1999
104 NEMCOVA Jana BSK BRATISLAVA SVK 17/7/1998
104 ZELENTSOVA Alina KHARKIV UKR 8/4/1999
107 SHKREDAVA Viktoyria RCPHES BLR 12/12/1997
108 BRAUN Gina FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI GER 28/6/1997
109 MASSEREY Solene CES SIERRE Sul 11/6/1999
110 PIEKARSKA Barbara KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL 13/5/1998
111  LOBACHEVA Anastasiya UKR 23/9/1999
112 PLEESZ Hanna VASAS HUN 12/10/1998
113 KOLBINGER Brenda OFC BONN GER 21/12/1999
114 GRIJAK Marta MK SILNI SRB 7/10/2000
115 FASBENDER Maria FK BALMUNG AUT 22/12/1997
116 SPATENKOVA Anna DUKLA OLOMOUC CZE 26/9/1999
117 MAZZOLA Monika Katarzyna CS CASTELFRANCO VENE ITA 26/1/1999
118 NARAYANAN Kriti USA 6/7/1998
119 VERCAUTEREN Bieke BEL 21/10/1997
120 BAROSAN Denisa CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 8/1/1999
120 CATTANA Micol TOISE ITA 26/4/1999
120 YUEN Wing Kwan HKG 16/5/1997
123 WAKONIG Theresa UWK GRAZ AUT 9/6/1998
123 ZAPOTOTSKA Anastasiya KIEW UKR 12/7/1997
125 GONCZI Lili VASAS HUN 16/5/1998
126 SALO Olena LVIV UKR 6/3/1998
127 TROJANI Cecilia SAL LUGANO Sul 25/6/1997
128 DARDA Rozalia MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 19/7/1998
129 ANIKIENKO Darya UZHGOROD UKR 31/3/1999
130 ZORMAN Eva Helena ASKM SLO 3/3/1999
131 LEININGEN-WESTERBURG Marie FU WIEN AUT 13/2/1998
132 PINGGERA Elisabeth AUT 12/5/1998
133 ROLEK Agnieszka AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 3/6/1997
134 HUELSHOERSTER Henrike OFC BONN GER 8/1/1998
135 MESIC Ana CAFC MLADOST CRO 28/4/1998
136 COUROUBLE Marie LUDENSCHEIDER TV GER 31/3/1998
137 KOLANKO Julia UKS SOKOLIK KROSNO POL 15/8/1998
138 EMMENEGGER Manon FCZ ZUG Sul 7/3/1997
139 ROMANO Francesca TOISE ITA 26/11/1998
140 RASUMOVSKY Xenia AUT 3/3/1997
141 CVITANOVIC Klara MK SPLIT CRO 3/12/1999

Document engarde-escrime.com - 28.10.2013 00:20
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European Cadets Circuit 27.10.2013 Woman E. Ind.

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 174 fencers)

rank

141
143
144
145
146
147
148
148
150
151
151
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
165
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
173

name and first name

MONSCHEIN Julia
SCAGLIOLA Chiara
CANDAN Asya Alara
KYRCZ Julia
BABINSZKI Dorottya
BUCHHOLZ Coralie
BIELECKA Katarzyna
ZAMACHOWSKA Wiktoria
DORO Samantha
JOLIC Josipa
RECLOVA Klara
PETKOVIC Lara
ELMER Laura
KAVANOZ Seda
SCHMIDL Rosa
REIZLINA Anna
MAIRITSCH Carina
SZABAD LILLA
MAZZOLA lzabela Lucyna
DIND Chantal
SEHNALOVA Marketa
TANOVIC Ramona
FUCHSSTEINER Pia
COBAN Pakize Selin

D AMICO Chloe
CRUSTEWITZ Djamila
DAVYDKINA Yuliya
KAPELLER Carina
MAJDANDZIC Andrea
WILK Cecilia
HABLUTZEL Demi
KRAKOWSKA Wiktoria
MUTZENBERG Chloe

club

TOISE

PIAST GLIWICE
DHSE-PMD

TSV BAYER LEVERKUSEN
MDK BYTOM

KKS KRAKOW

CAFC MLADOST
AKADEMIA SERMU
CAFC MLADOST

OELFK OBEROSTERREICH

KAC KLAGENFURT
BHSE

ZFC ZUERICH
DUKLA OLOMOUC
CAFC MLADOST
FK BALMUNG

SES SION
FC LEIPZIG
KHARKIV

SES SION

FZB RIEHEN SCORPIONS
PTG SOKOL MIELEC

CAL LAUSANNE

nat.

AUT
ITA

TUR
POL
HUN
GER
POL
POL
USA
CRO
SVK
CRO
AUT
TUR
AUT
UKR
AUT
HUN
ITA

Sul

CZE
CRO
AUT
TUR
Sul

GER
UKR
AUT
CRO
Sul

Sul

POL
Sul

Document engarde-escrime.com - 28.10.2013 00:20

date of birth

17/3/1999
22/6/1999
13/5/1998
8/1/1999
19/8/1997
24/3/1997
26/2/1999
27/8/1998
7/5/1998
19/3/1998
10/3/1997
27/11/1997
8/8/1998
2/2/1997
27/12/1998
9/9/1999
13/1/1998
27/11/1997
12/8/2000
26/10/1997
8/8/1999
7/2/1999
1/3/1997
17/3/1997
1/3/1997
13/12/1998
4/12/1997
14/8/1998
13/8/2000
1/1/1998
27/8/1998
20/1/1998
4/4/1997
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European Cadets Circuit

Woman Epee Individual
Klagenfurt 27.10.2013

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)

name and first name

BALOG Marcus
BAUMGART Gerrie
BELAS Karolina

BLANK Karen
BOSSART Michel
CODARIN Lorenzo
FRAIMAN Daniel
FREZZA Pietro

GARIN Oleksandr
GOOSSENS Bruno
GORETSKI Sergei
KECK Maximilian
KOENIGSWIESER Hubert
KRALIK Andrej

KRALIK David
MANOLACHE Christina
MAR Kevin

MAZUR Yuriy
MAZZAFERRO Devid
MESZAROS Zoltan
MIJATOVIC Bojan
OPRZEDEK Maximilian
PARTALI Csaba
PODEANU Radu

PTAK Marek

REIZLIN Volodymyr
SCHMEDLER Katharina
SCHMEDLER Michael
SCHOENTHALER Ernst
SIKLOSINE SZABO Katalin
TERSCINAR Peter
VILEM Michal

VOELGY Paul
WOJCIKOWSKA Izabela
ZOLA Zbigniew

cat

nat.

USA
USA
SVK
GER
Sul

ITA

HUN
ITA

UKR
USA
UKR
GER
AUT
SVK
SVK
AUT
USA
UKR
ITA

GER
CRO
AUT
HUN
ROU
POL
UKR
AUT
AUT
AUT
HUN
AUT
SVK
Sul

POL
POL

Document engarde-escrime.com - 28.10.2013 00:20

poules matches finales
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